
TEAM 6TH GRADE  NEWSLETTER
August 22, 2023

   Students, welcome to a new 
school year 2023-2024! We 
hope that you had a 
wonderful summer to rest, 
refresh and re-energize.
   We are very excited and 
honored to be your 6th 
Grade teachers this school 
year.
   This year offers many 
opportunities to learn, grow 
as individuals and as a team 
and opportunities to make 
new friendships. 

   Parents, we ask for your full support as 
we start our year long educational 
journey with your child. As partners in 
education, we aim to provide the highest 
possible instruction for our children to 
ensure they perform and achieve to their 
highest potential.

TEAM TEACHERS
CONTACT INFORMATION

   Your child will be 
receiving forms that need 
to be filled out and 
returned to their 
homeroom teacher before 
the end of the week.

These forms are:
● Student 

Information Form
● Team Contract
● Student  MOU for 

Classroom Devices.

MANDATORY 
FORMS

Reminders:
● Uniforms are 

required.
● Mondays are 

half-days 
dismissal is 
12:15pm.

● Tuesdays to 
Fridays are Full 
days dismissal is 
3:15 pm.

For more info call the 
Office at (670) 237-3426.

SUBJECT TEACHER RM # EMAIL
ELA I Ms.Leora Ngirablosch & 06 leora.ngirablosch@cnmipss.org

Mrs. Kim Ada Palacios 06 kimberlyp.ada@cnmipss.org
Math I Ms. Da Young Han & 05 dayoung.han@cnmipss.org 

Mr. Dino Taitano 05 dino.taitano@cnmipss.org 
Science I Mrs. Marilyn Mendoza & 03 marilyn.mendoza@cnmipss.org

Mrs. Lourdes Cabrera 03 lourdes.cabrera@cnmipss.org 
Anc. World. Mr. Henry Iguel & 04 henry.iguel@cnmipss.org
Civilizations Mrs. Ma. Jyn Binghit 04 ma.jyn.binghit@cnmipss.org
P.E. Ms. Connie Camacho 01 concepcion.camacho@cnmipss.org
M.S.L.C. Mr. Donovan Pangelinan 01 donovan.pangelinan@cnmipss.org
CCLHS Ms. Tricia Del Rosario & 02 tricia.delrosario@cnmipss.org 

Ms. Luna Litulumar 02 luna.litulumar@cnmipss.org 
Computer Mr. Zack Camacho 27 zachary.camacho@cnmipss.org
Music Mr. Felix Rabauliman 27 felix.rabauliman@cnmipss.org 
SPED Contact Ms. Hannah Palacios 26 hannah.palacios@cnmipss.org
Counselors: Ms. Jillian Pladevega 25 Jillian.Pladevega@cnmipss.org

Ms. Livia Pangelinan 25 livia.pangelinan@cnmipss.org
Ms. Marjorie Kintol 25 marjorie.kintol@cnmipss.org

              Ms. Ashley. Roberto            25          ashley.roberto.@cnmipss.org

SUPPLY LIST
● 7 NotebookS 

(1 per subject)
● Pack of Pencils
● Eraser
● Pencil Sharpener
● School Bag
● Shoes
● HMS shirt (uniform)
● Water bottle
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